A & S PAVING, INC.

DRAIN STORM

2747 S. Stone Mountain/Lithonia Road PAVING * IMPROVEMENT * DRAIN

Lithonia, GA 30058

CHANGE ORDER #2 — REVISED 3

5/14/2024

Re:  City of Stone Mountain — FY 2023
SPLOST Resurfacing Project
Stone Mountain, Georgia
CIP 2023-001

Churchill Court

1,000’ x 12” (1333.33 s.y.)

80’ X 50°

85’ X 85’

2,580.55 s.y.
133333 s.y.  Tensar NX750 Fabric
124722 s,y.  Tensar NX750 Fabric

Baltic Court
75 x 75
50°x 23
752.78 s.y.
752.78 s.y Tensar NX750 Fabric

@ $12.00
@ $16.00
Total
@ $16.00
Total
Grand Total:

Phone 770-482-1597
Fax  770-482-4422

= $15,999.96
= $19.955.52

$35,955.48

= $12.044.48

$12,044.48

$47,999.96



